
 

 
 

 

Kombinations-Wertung 

BR-50 / Luftgewehrscheibe 

22.03.2014 

  SSC Matzendorf Hölles 

  ZVR-Zahl 940596628 

  Obmann: Rudolf Winkler 

  
            c/o Josef Klawatsch, J.N.Bergstrasse 7/RH 35, 

7210 Mattersburg 

     

 

 

 

Rang Name 

 

Verein 
Ringe 

BR-50 

Ringe 

LG 

Ringe 

gesamt 

1 Probst Heinz-Peter SSC MAHÖ 250 150 400 

2 Stögerer Anna SSC MAHÖ 249 145 394 

3 Wawra Helmut SSC MAHÖ 244 149 393 

4 Kirschenhofer Gerhard HSV-Hainburg/Donau 248 143 391 

5 Hirschler Johann JSSV Bad Fischau 247 144 391 

6 Schassé Bernd SSC MAHÖ 241 149 390 

7 Heide Rudolf SC MAHÖ 240 147 387 

8 Plachy Christian HSV Wien-Stamm. 241 145 386 

9 Wagner Elisabeth SSC MAHÖ 240 146 386 

10 Stögerer Friedrich SSC MAHÖ 245 140 385 

11 Wagner Heinz Dieter SSC MAHÖ 240 145 385 

12 Dumas René SSC MAHÖ 243 140 383 

13 Krenn Johann SSC MAHÖ 235 146 381 

14 Fritthum Alois SSC MAHÖ 236 143 379 

15 Plachy Silvia HSV Wien-Stamm. 233 145 378 

16 Horacek Oliver ITSC 230 143 373 

17 Stärker Helmut SSC MAHÖ 222 148 370 

18 Kotzian Jürgen SSC MAHÖ 222 147 369 

19 Zaloha Sepp SSC MAHÖ 229 139 368 

20 Kotzian Ursula Gast 213 143 356 
 



 
 

 
 

 Luftgewehrbewerb     22.03.2014 

  SSC Matzendorf Hölles 

  ZVR-Zahl 940596628 

  Obmann: Rudolf Winkler 

  
            c/o Josef Klawatsch, J.N.Bergstrasse 7/RH 35, 

7210 Mattersburg 

     

 

 

 

 

Rang 
 

Name 

 

Verein 
Ringe 

LG 
First Miss 

 

1 Probst Heinz-Peter SSC MAHÖ 150  

2 Schassé Bernd SSC MAHÖ 149 FM 15 

3 Wawra Helmut SSC MAHÖ 149 FM 7 

4 Stärker Helmut SSC MAHÖ 148  

5 Kotzian Jürgen SSC MAHÖ 147 FM 9 

6 Heide Rudolf SSC MAHÖ 147 FM 2 

7 Wagner Elisabeth SSC MAHÖ 146 FM 9 

8 Krenn Johann SSC MAHÖ 146 FM 5 

9 Plachy Christian HSV Wien-Stamm. 145 FM 3/5 

10 Rachel Bernhard SSC MAHÖ 145 FM 3/4 

11 Stögerer Anna SSC MAHÖ 145 FM 1/5 

12 Plachy Silvia HSV Wien-Stamm. 145 FM 1/3 

13 Wagner Heinz Dieter SSC MAHÖ 145 FM 1/2 

14 Hirschler Johann JSSV Bad Fischau 144  

15 Kirschenhofer Gerhard HSV-Hainburg/Donau 143 FM 2/7 

16 Horacek Oliver ITSC 143 FM 2/3/9 

17 Fritthum Alois SSC MAHÖ 143 FM 2/3/7 

18 Kotzian Ursula Gast 143 FM 2/3/4 

19 Stögerer Friedrich SSC MAHÖ 140 FM 2 

22 Dumas René SSC MAHÖ 140 FM 1/3 

20 Fuchs Stefan SSC MAHÖ 140 FM 1/2/5 

21 Pichler Christoph SSC MAHÖ 140 FM 1/2/3 

23 Zaloha Sepp SSC MAHÖ 139  

24 Plachy Magdalena Gast 133  

 



 
 

 
 

 Benchrestbewerb BR-50     22.03.2014 

  SSC Matzendorf Hölles 

  ZVR-Zahl 940596628 

  Obmann: Rudolf Winkler 

  
            c/o Josef Klawatsch, J.N.Bergstrasse 7/RH 35, 

7210 Mattersburg 

     
 

 
 

Rang 
 

Name 
 

Verein 
Ringe 

BR-50 

 

X-Wertung 

 

First Miss 

1 Probst Heinz-Peter SSC MAHÖ 250 15  

2 Stögerer Anna SSC MAHÖ 249 20  

3 Hasenöhrl Karl Steyr Mannlicher 249 13  

4 Kirschenhofer Gerhard HSV Hainburg/D. 248 14  

5 Hirschler Johann JSSV Bad Fischau 247 11  

6 Stögerer Friedrich SSC MAHÖ 245 11  

7 Fiedler Manfred JSSV Bad Fischau 244 9  

8 Wawra Helmut SSC MAHÖ 244 7  

9 Dumas René SSC MAHÖ 243 5  

10 Fiedler Karl JSSV Bad Fischau 242 12  

11 Wieringer Joachim JSSV Bad Fischau 242 7  

12 Schassé Bernd SSC MAHÖ 241 10  

13 Byssiouk Vadim SKH 241 9  

14 Plachy Christian HSV Wien-Stamm. 241 4  

15 Heide Rudolf SSC MAHÖ 240 6 FM 8 

16 Wagner Elisabeth SSC MAHÖ 240 6 FM 4 

17 Wagner Heinz Dieter SSC MAHÖ 240 6 FM 2 

18 Szokoll Michael HSV Wr. Neustadt 237 6  

19 Fritthum Alois SSC MAHÖ 236 3  

20 Krenn Johann SSC MAHÖ 235 7  

21 Hausberger Stefan JSSV Bad Fischau 233 5 FM 1/4 

22 Plachy Silvia HSV Wien Stamm. 233 5 FM 1/3 

23 Seelhof Andreas Steyr Mannlicher 232 5  

24 Horacek Oliver ITSC 230 4  

25 Zaloha Sepp SSC MAHÖ 229 5  

26 Holzer Manfred SSV Fünfhaus 226 3  

27 Stärker Helmut SSC MAHÖ 222 5  

28 Kotzian Jürgen SSC MAHÖ 222 1  

29 Kotzian Ursula Gast 213 3  

 


